
 
   

 

 

 

  

  

  

   

   

 

 

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (February, 2024)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes

Budgeted
Amount

（Revised)

(A)

February

(B)

February

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,420,000

3,875,000

21,295,000

14,662,000

3,142,000

22,992,000

1,180,000

935,000

2,100,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

911,000

10,000

－

976,000

737,516

153,680

891,196

1,652,842

318,191

2,749,799

115,945

65,278

164,254

376

2,614

49,764

28,335

34,340

3,647

70,223

756

0

74,430

16,368,263

1,339,103

17,707,366

7,422,268

2,739,923

15,090,897

934,710

815,215

1,572,709

3,457

27,060

455,214

253,061

346,008

28,556

769,557

8,398

8

899,888

94.0

34.6

83.2

50.6

87.2

65.6

79.2

87.2

74.9

69.1

79.6

70.4

78.1

91.5

142.8

84.5

84.0

－

92.2

Total for General Account 69,611,000 6,221,990 49,074,295 70.5


