FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (February, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

	1		(111 1 1111111)	JII j CII; 10)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised)	February (B)	February (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	17,420,000	737,516	16,368,263	94.0
Income tax Self-assessment Tax	3,875,000	153,680	1,339,103	34.6
Subtotal	21,295,000	891,196	17,707,366	83.2
Corporation Tax	14,662,000	1,652,842	7,422,268	50.6
Inheritance Tax	3,142,000	318,191	2,739,923	87.2
Consumption Tax	22,992,000	2,749,799	15,090,897	65.6
Liquor Tax	1,180,000	115,945	934,710	79.2
Tobacco Tax	935,000	65,278	815,215	87.2
Gasoline Tax	2,100,000	164,254	1,572,709	74.9
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	5,000	376	3,457	69.1
Aviation Fuel Tax	34,000	2,614	27,060	79.6
Petroleum and Coal Tax	647,000	49,764	455,214	70.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	324,000	28,335	253,061	78.1
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	378,000	34,340	346,008	91.5
International Tourist Tax	20,000	3,647	28,556	142.8
Customs Duty	911,000	70,223	769,557	84.5
Tonnage Tax	10,000	756	8,398	84.0
Others	_	0	8	_
Stamp Revenue	976,000	74,430	899,888	92.2
Total for General Account	69,611,000	6,221,990	49,074,295	70.5